



290C 2501C

12 DETAIL: ROT (Rotating Light)

64 DETAIL: T.C.L.

46 DETAIL: 360° STROBE

53 DETAIL: J22

JetStream™ JSL 6000 Series

Formerly JetStream™ Model JSTRM-60

Printed 1999

PPL 0253
PARTS LIST

Item No.	Description	Part No.	STANDARD	B / T	360%STROBE	DIR. STROBE	T.C.L.	F	W
1	Dome, Clear	Z8552D054B	2						
2	Insert, Clear	JSDI-C							
	Insert, Red	JSDI-R	16						
	Insert, Amber	JSDI-A	AR						
	Insert, Blue	JSDI-B							
	Insert, Green	JSDI-G							
3	Gasket, Dome	Z8552B047B	2						
4	Insert, End, Clear	JSIEC-C							
	Insert, End, Red	JSIEC-R	2						
	Insert, End, Amber	JSIEC-A	AR						
	Insert, End, Blue	JSIEC-B							
	Insert, End, Green	JSIEC-G							
5	Bulkhead & Gasket Assembly	Z8552348A	4						
6	Dome, Center, Clear	Z8552314A	3						
	Dome, Center, Amber	Z8552314A-02	3						
7	Insert, Center, Clear	JSCI-C							
	Insert, Center, Red	JSCI-R	12						
	Insert, Center, Amber	JSCI-A	AR						
	Insert, Center, Blue	JSCI-B							
	Insert, Center, Green	JSCI-G							
8	V-Mirror Assembly (end)	Z8552341A	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
9	#10 Screw x 3/8 Type B Thd. Frm., Slit. Hex. Wash. Hd.	Z7011A122-06	18	18	4	6	2		
10	#10 Washer, Flat	Z7072A020	21	21	18	18	18	18	18
11	V-Mirror	Z8552305B	4	4	2	2	2	2	2
12	ROT Reflector Mech. Assembly	Z8552C266A	2						
13	Nameplate, JSTRM	Z81461087-05	1						
14	Lamp, 795 Vert. Filament	Z8107141A	5	5	4	4	4	4	4
15	Lead & Contact	Z8444A017-04	2						
16	Spring	Z8444A017-02	5	5	4	4	4	4	4
17	Terminal, Insulated		5	5	4	4	4	4	4
18	Lead (motor pos.)		2						
19	Motor (only)	Z8559A055A	2						
20	Lead (motor neg.)		2						
21	#10 Lockwasher, Int. Tooth	Z7075A014	8	8	1				
22	4-40 x 3/16 Mach. Screw, Hex Hd. Indented	Z7006A016-03	10	10	8	8	8	8	8
23	ROT-FAST Reflector Mech. Assembly	Z8552308A-01	3	3	2	2	2	2	2
24	Lead (lamp pos.)	Z8444A017-07	3	3	2	2	2	2	2
25	Lead (motor pos.)		3	3	2	2	2	2	2
26	Lead (motor neg.)		3	3	2	2	2	2	2
27	Lead (motor gnd.)		3	3	2	2	2	2	2
28	Motor & Worm Gear Assembly	Z8559A055A-01	3	3	2	2	2	2	2
29	8-32 x 5/16 Screw, Thd. Frm., Hex Wash. Hd.	Z7011A148-05	3	3	2	2	2	2	2
30	#10 Screw x 5/8, Type B Thd. Frm., Slit. Hex. Wash. Hd.	Z7011A135-10	9	9	6	6	6	6	6

Item No.	Description	Part No.	STANDARD	B / T	360%STROBE	DIR. STROBE	T.C.L.F	F	W
31	Grommet	Z8108A014	9	9	6	6	6	6	6
32	Bushing	Z8559A088A	9	9	6	6	6	6	6
33	8-32 x 1/2 Screw, Thd. Frm., Phl. Pan Hd.	Z7011A062A-08	2						
34	Terminal Block, 7 positions	Z229A202A	1						
35	Cable Clamp, 7/16	Z8542A028A-02	1						
36	#10 x 1/2 Scr. Type B Thd. Frm. Hex Wash. Hd.	Z7011A122-08	2						
37	Plate, Terminal Block	Z8552338A	1						
38	Extrusion, Machined	Z8552340A	1						
39	1/4-20 x 5/8 Mach. Screw Slit. Truss Hd.	Z7000A460-10	4						
40	Extrusion, Plastic	Z8552A285A-02	1						
41	Label, Warning	Z161A463A	1						
42	Cable Assembly	Z175A572A	1						
	OPTIONS								
43	Brake / Tail Reflectory Assembly (B/T)	Z8552344A	2						
44	Lamp, Dual Filament	Z8107A095A	2						
45	10-32 x 5/16 Scr., Taprite, Ind. Hex Wash. Hd.	Z7011A067-06	2	16	6	6	4/1	1	1
46	Dome, Clear	Z8550C095A-06	2						
47	Flash Tube Assembly	Z8107A127B	2						
48	Contact & Lead	Z8444A017-04	2						
49	Bracket & Socket Assembly	Z8552A290A	2						
50	Plate, Option	Z8552B287A	2						
51	Terminal, Insulated	Z224A216A-01	2						
52	Bracket, Clip	Z8552B287A	8						
53	Power, Supply, J22	J22	1	1	1	1			
54	Connector, Receptacle (4 conductor)	Z139A141	1	1	1	1			
55	Bracket, Strobe	Z8552C251A	1	1	1	1			
56	Plate, Mounting	Z8552C250A	1	1	1	1			
57	Reflector Assembly (flashing only)	Z8552A269A-01					4/1		
58	Lamp, Flashing (flashing)	Z8548A028A					4/1		
59	Flasher Assembly	Z8554B010B					4/1		
60	Fastener, Adhesive	Z8537A533A					2/1		
61	Connector						2/1		
62	Reflector Assembly (dir. strobe or work light)	Z8552A269A			2	2			
63	Lamp, #795 (t.c.l. or work light)	Z8107A119A					2	1	1
64	Light Assembly, T.C.L.	Z8431059C					2		
65	10-32 Nut, Mach. Scr., Hex Dbl. Chamfer	Z7059A014					6		
66	Plate, Adapter	Z8552A264A					2		
67	Gasket, Dome End Cap	Z8552B047B	2						
	Not Shown								
	Nameplate, Dome	8146B1040A	2						

DO NOT ORDER PARTS BY ITEM NUMBER.
 Give model, description and part number.
 When a part number is not supplied, the part is **NOT** available.
 Refer to PARTS PRICE LIST (Part No. 1001) for prices of parts.

Federal Signal Corporation
 2645 Federal Signal Drive
 University Park, IL 60466

Printed in U.S.A.